



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		861121	BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE	1		
2	10	40001 75	SCREW (M6 X 20)	2		
3	16	38525	STUD-ANCHOR	1		
4	12	20533	WASHER	1		
5	11	826713 9	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
6		860325A 1	TUBE-THROTTLE BODY RELOC	1		
7	32	861977 63	HOSE (5 1/4 IN.)	1		
8	22	807942	FITTING	2		
9	10	40062129	SCREW (M6 X 25)	3		
10		802622A 1	THROTTLE BODY	1		
NS		853678T	SENSOR-TPS	1		
NS		853677	IAC VALVE	1		
NS	25	802625	O-RING-IAC VALVE	1		
NS	10	853680	SCREW KIT	1		
11	27	861518 1	GASKET-THROTTLE BODY	1		4
12		861120	THROTTLE LINKAGE	1		
13	10	861465	SCREW (1/4-20 X 5/8 IN.)	1		
14	11	826708 8	NUT (1/4-20)	1		
15	16	805526	STUD (1/4 X 1-1/2 IN.)	1		
16	12	20533	WASHER	2		
17	11	826713 9	NUT (1/4-28)	2		
18		861062	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
19	54	815504256	CLAMP	1		
-	27	802567A98	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAL	1		